
World Sambo Championships 2024  

08.11 - 10.11.2024

Sambo Women's -65kg

Su
bg

ro
up

 A
1

Su
bg

ro
up

 A
2

Su
bg

ro
up

 B
1

Su
bg

ro
up

 B
2

1 ZHDAN Daniela FIAS2

9 MANUSHEVA Anna-mariyaBUL
1

5 OVLYAKULYYEVA Jemal TKM

13 SCHLESINGER Alice ISR
2

3 PONCET Charlotte FRA

11 ELSA DIANE Zoungrana BUR
3

SHEVCHENKO Anastasiya UKR
7 SHEVCHENKO Anastasiya UKR
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2 VALVOI Anda ROU

10 DOROSHENKO Ekaterina FIAS1
5

VAZQUEZ Martina URU
6 VAZQUEZ Martina URU
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4 VAN DUN Sem NED

12 CONSIGNA Jeniva PHI
7

ORYNBASSAROVA AssylzhanKAZ
8 ORYNBASSAROVA AssylzhanKAZ
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Results

1 —

2 —

3 —

3 —

5 —

5 —

7 —

7 —


